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100

VEARS

CHOOSE THE RIGHT REALTOR®

#CHOOSEACORDINGLEY
WWW.CHOOSEACORDINGLEY.COM

BARRY CORDINGLEY ~

VALERIE KESLICK ™
GREGORY STEPHAN *

CONNECT WITH
#CHOOSEACORDINGLEY
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647.638.4663

CHOOSEACORDINGLEY.COM
MS, 3 BATHS

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM

REAL ESTATE BROKER™
SALES REPRESENTATIVE®

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

Office: 905.877.5211

FREE

Professional

STAGING

DIAMOND

Top 3% 2014
AWARD
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MAIN FLOOR IN-LAW SUITE!
Bright & Beautiful 4 Bedroom, 3 Bath Home
Incl. Main Floor In-Law Suite & Separate Entrance.
Open Concept Home
Private Mature Backyard On 66 ' X 165' Huge Lot.
Must Be Seen! $374,900
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 P.M
$374,900  WWW.198DANIELSTREET.COM _ $374,900

HOMES PROFESSIONALLY STAGED & SOLD BY #CHOOSEACORDINGLEY .
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Direct: 905.873.2437

*Salesperson
**Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN
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S RESULTS
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647.286.8778

CHOOSEACORDINGLEY.COM

VKESLICK@GMAIL.COM
CORDIINGLEY@GMAIL.COM

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facehook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

14 SANDALWOOD DR, BALLINAFAD
Kitchen to die for! 4 + 1 Bedroom - 3 WR Executive Estate
home in historic Village of Ballinafad on a 1.07 Acre Lot

MLS# X3027921

76 KINGHAM RD, ACTON
Affordable End Unit 3 Br 3 WR; W/O Bsmt

MLS# W3103849

19A TRAFALGAR RD.N., HILLSBURGH
Work and Live in this Amazing Showroom
2 BR property. Highway Commercial

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712  $739,900

49 SHELLEY STREET, GEORGETOWN
Sweet 3 + 1 BR Bungalow
50 X 140 Lot Central Location
MLS# W3096980  $422,900

$649,900

104 JOSEPH STREET GLEN WILLIAMS
Rural ‘Village’ Charm in this 4 BR Bungalow

206 X 52 Corner Lot
MLS# W3097399  $399,900

167 CONFEDERATION ST., GLEN WILLIAMS
Curb Appeal Galore in this 1900 sq ft Bungalow plus
walkout basement on a gorgeous 180 X 269 lot

$205,000 MLS# W2963827 $925,000

10 GUELPH ST
COMMERCIAL DC1
ZONING
66 X 132 LOT
$335,000
MLS# W30190130

CALL NOW to get
your home Ready
for the Spring
Market! AND AS
ALWAYS STAGING
IS FREE!
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